	<b>4</b> '	•	•		
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT FOR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	Sandi Secr	PARTMENT OF ST ra B. Mortham etary of State OF CORPORATION	DIVIS	CRETARY OF STATE ION OF CORPORATIONS	
DOCUMENT # LTD # A1	9381	······································			
1. Name of Limited Partnership Sugar Mill Creek Apts	. LTD		700002 -04/08 *****	1358976 /9701024017 *8.75 ******8.75	
2. Mailing Address	3. Principal Office Address	·		IN THIS SPACE.	
P.O. Box 281	1479 S. Belcher Rd.		To Do Business in Florida		
Suite. Apt. #, etc.	Suite V		5. FEI Number 59-2653932	Applied For	
City&State Clearwater, FL	City & State Largo, FL			Not Applicable	
Zip Country	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Zip Country		6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED X 58 75 Additional fee required for a Certificate of Status	
34617	33771	USA	7. State or Country of Formation	Florida	
8a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record 	<ul> <li>FEES:1.) Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 8b, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50, for each year due this office.</li> <li>2.) Supplemental Fee(s): \$103.75 for each year due this office, beginning with 1992 calendar year.</li> <li>3.) Penalty Fee(s): \$500 penalty fee for each year report form is definition.</li> <li>Note: If the amount entered in 8b is greater than amount entered in 8a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate filing fee.</li> </ul>				
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent		10, Il changed, new registered	10, II changed, new registered agent/office		
J. Warren Hughes 1479 S. Belcher Rd., Ste. V Largo, FL 33771		Name	Name		
			Street Address (P O Box Number Is Not Acceptable) Suito, Apt #, etc		
			City Zip Code		
108. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and 6				FL	
for the purpose of changing its registered office or re agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)	gistered agent, or both, in the State of of section 620, 192, Florida Statutes	l Florida. Such chan	ge was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereb	y accept the appointment of registered	
A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS MUST	S A CORPORATION BE REGISTERED	N, LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER E WITH THIS OFFICE.	BUSINESS ENTITY	
11. Names of General Partner(s)	Address of Each General Pariner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)		City, State and Zip Code	11a. Registration Document Number	
RAH Development, Inc.	1479 S. Belcher Rd. Clo		Clearwater, FL 33771	HT2138 Florida Corp.	
91 90.057 001 Per 91 952.50	year		700002 -04/08 ***55	1358976 9701024015	
92-97 656.25 r	en year		700002 -04/08	9701024015 0.00 ***\$5500.00 1 358976 9701024016 80.00 *****\$50.00	
. 8.75				9-97 cus	
•		مى بىلە بىلە تۇپىتىك يۇپ يول ر		dec	
<b>`</b> ,					
Note: General partners MAY NOT I	e changed on this fo	orm: an ame	ndment must be filed to char	uge a general partner.	
12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with S this annual report is true and accurate and that my sign.	filing is voluntarily furnished and do action 119.07(3)(k) in the event that I	es not qualify for the the information suppli	exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida St ed is deemed exempt from public access. I further	atutes. I release the Division of certily that the information indicated on	
empowered to execute this report as required by chapter	or 620, Florida Statutes				
	or 620, Florida Statules		DATE	2/91	